TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE 25
2
|
kaelus.com |  3 kaelus.com
• Simple to operate user interface with the unique ability to
generate and submit complete test reports onsite
• Connect directly to the device under test; eliminate the need

• Intuitive set up of the limit lines to target differently sized PIM sources
• Comes with all features of base iVA
iVA Software Ordering Guide
IVA & iWA Accessory Kits
• Twin case accommodates two Kaelus sweep instruments
• Rugged, portable construction
• N-type and 4.3-10 connector options
• Weatherized, compact and lightweight design
• Can be configured as per requirement
• Exterior dimensions: 14.3″ L x 11.1″ W x 4.7″ H (363 x 282 x 120 mm)
• Weight with two iVA’s: 9.6 lbs (4.35 kg), including accessories
* Change -02 Suffix to -04, R29-4506*, DIN Female Calibration Kit
Kaelus Unify offers a simple, remote software
management platform for iWA, iVA, iPA and iXA,
see page 17 for further details or learn more at
Cable and Antenna Analyzers
The iAK-0210A is an accessory kit accommodating two analyzers. It can be equipped with
various adaptors and calibration standards to ensure the efficiency and safety of your sweep
instruments. The customized storage and carrying case is rugged enough for complete
protection of the iVAs and components when transporting or on-site testing.
iAK-0210A-02 Premium Accessory Kit: N-Type Connectors
Part Number Description Quantity
R92-0556 Dual Unit Hard Case Kit 1
R29-4455
1
N-Type Female Calibration Kit 1
R40-10087 Adaptor N-F to DIN-M 1
R40-10088          Adaptor N-F to DIN-F 1
R40-10089 Adaptor N-F to N-F
R18-0640             1 ft (30 cm) USB Cable (used for fast charge) 1
R18-0832 9 ft (3 m) USB Cable 1
R18-0835            Phase-Stable Cable 5ft (1.5m) N-M to N-f 1
R29-4362 AC Wall Charger 5V 2A USB 1
Part Number
CA123899
1
1
9 ft (3 m) USB Cable 1
1
1
1
Description Quantity
R92-0629 Dual Unit Hard Case Kit 1
4.3-10 Female Calibration Kit 1
R40-10100 Adaptor 4.3-10 (F) to D-M
R40-10101          Adaptor 4.3-10 (F) to D-F
R40-10102 Adaptor 4.3-10 (F) to 4.3-10 (F) 1
R18-0832
R18-0870 PhaseStable Cable 5 ft (1.5m) 4.3-10(M) to 4.3-10(F)
R18-0640             1   ft (30 cm) USB Cable (used for fast charge)
R29-4362 AC Wall Charger 5 V 2 A USB
iAK-0210B-02 Premium Accessory Kit: 4.3-10 Connectors
Twin case can accommodate 2x analyzers,
1x OSL, 1x adaptor kit, 1x phase stable
cable and battery bank
kaelus.com |  9 8  | kaelus.com
The 2-port PIM Finder solution consists of
lightweight, easy to use products that are
battery powered:
1. A two port portable PIM Test Analyzer (iXA)
2. PIM Test probe
3. Protection filter/Bandpass Amplifier (BPA)
4.Cable and Antenna Analyzer (iVA)
5.